
Prelim 19Q Jenny Welham

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place

1 Tabitha Bard T103492 Silver prospect 1530216A restricted 164 59 74.5 1st

4 Matthew Mills 1414632 Rising Star VI 1530018 Restricted 154 56 70

3 Mandy Garrad A65936 Falcon's Evolution 1433561 Restricted 153.5 55 69.77



Novice 23 Jenny Welham

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place

7 Alice Hurley 90476 Far Lichi 1431724 open 196 66 72.59 1st

8 Louise Bradley 217026 Ramiros Breeze 1433492 Open 192 65.5 71.11 2nd

5 Jayne Turney 101753 Farines-o ticket Open 192 65 71.11 3rd

12 Jayne Turney 101753 Dayrells Miss Honey 60003 Open 188.5 62 69.81 4th

10 Lucy Freiberg 354066 Roundthorn shaken not stirred 1433432 Open 188 63.5 69.63

11 Domenica Dryer 362700 Strandhill Mick Dundee 1433723 Open 186.5 61 69.07

9 Jayne Turney 101753 Styalways the emporer 60382 Open 184 61 68.15

72 Polly Tompkins 1411003 John Wayne 1431598 Open 177 61.5 65.55

6 Ed Eltham Azeus open 173 59.5 64.07



Ring Two

Prelim 17Q Carolyn Alston

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place

14 Amanda Mills 402678 Baikaline 59740 Restricted 175.5 54 67.5 1st

1 Tabitha Bard T103492 Silver prospect 1530216A restricted 169 52 65 2nd

4 Matthew Mills 1414632 Rising Star VI 1530018 Restricted 168 52 64.62 3rd

3 Mandy Garrad A65936 Falcon's Evolution 1433561 Restricted 167.5 51 64.42

13 Camilla Hope 339873 Fernhill Darling 1530130 Restricted 163 50 62.69

5 Jayne Turney 101753 Farines-o ticket Open 179.5 55 69.04 1st

7 Alice Hurley 90476 Far Lichi 1431724 open 171.5 52 65.96 2nd

6 Ed Eltham Azeus open 161.5 50 62.12



Ring Two

Novice 37Q Carolyn Alston

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place

21 Louise Bradley 217026 Kilgarron Kontender 1414131 Open 192 55 68.57 1st

10 Lucy Freiberg 354066 Roundthorn shaken not stirred 1433432 Open 187 53 66.79 2nd

12 Jayne Turney 101753 Dayrells Miss Honey 60003 Open 182 52 65 3rd

17 Ed Eltham Billy Black Cat Open 181 52 64.64 4th

20 Vicky Lovell 171522 Brendonhill Sans Doute 5129811119Open 180.5 52 64.46

11 Domenica Dryer 362700 Strandhill Mick Dundee 1433723 Open 177 51 63.21

72 Polly Tompkins 1411003 John Wayne 1431598 Open 174.5 49 62.32

15 Kym Reddrop 402600 Dassett Design 60911 restricted 190.5 55 68.04 1st

16 Camilla Hope 339873 Fernhill For Sure 60591 Restricted 188 54 67.14 2nd

19 Tara Glen 400017 Dassett Lux 1530320 Restricted 176.5 50 63.04

18 Frances Woolman 402647 It's Toyboy 59941A Restricted 175 50 62.5



Elementary 40 Jenny Welham

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place

20 Vicky Lovell 171522 Brendonhill Sans Doute 5129811119Open 212 55 68.39 1st

17 Ed Eltham Billy Black Cat open 205.5 55 66.29

18 Frances Woolman 402647 It's Toyboy 59941A Restricted 210 55 67.74 1st

24 Leppy Richmond Watson 207799 Signeur 34664 Restricted 199.5 53 64.35 2nd

23 Margaret McDonnell 41726 Myrtle Beach 4672703126Restricted 186 48 60 3rd

22 Gillian Sweeney 243256 Vetu De Rouge 36281 Restricted 185 48 59.68

15 Kym Reddrop 402600 Dassett Design 60911 Training 218 58 70.32



Elem 57Q Pam Bushell

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place

27 Ed Eltham 253790 Contis E 42542 0312 8open 186.5 53 66.61 1st

26 Kim Moloney 148466 Diego 43084 open 185.5 53 66.25 2nd

25 Claire Redwood Walker 116181 Rollo the Gypsy 45571 Restricted 175 50 62.5 1st

23 Margaret McDonnell 41726 Myrtle Beach 4672703126Restricted 173.5 50 61.96 2nd

22 Gillian Sweeney 243256 Vetu De Rouge 36281 Restricted 172 49 61.43

24 Leppy Richmond Watson 207799 Signeur 34664 Restricted 172 49 61.43



Medium 61 Pam Bushell

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Time Score Coll % Place

28 Kathy Marsden 7994 Flamingo Van't Palmenhof55672 Open #VALUE! 187.5 52 64.66

29 Victoria Lovell 171522 Nolton Florentine 52149 0412 6 Open 14.15 179 51 61.72

25 Claire Redwood Walker 116181 Rollo the Gypsy 45571 restricted 14.22 160.5 46 55.34

14.29

Medium 73Q Pam Bushell

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Time Score Coll % Place

26 Kim Moloney 148466 Diego 43084 restricted 14.45 ret

27 Ed Eltham 253790 Contis E 42542 0312 8open 14.53 223 54 65.59 1st

28 Kathy Marsden 7994 Flamingo Van't Palmenhof55672 Open 15.01 216 52 63.53

15.09



 


